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Item Number
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13
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Part Number

SG5-0001
SG5-0004
000000-00
K-0189
SG5-0009
SG5-0010
000000-00
SG5-0013
SG5-0016
SG5-0017
SG5-0018
SG5-0019
SG5-0020
000000-00
SG5-0023
SG5-0024
SG5-0025
SG5-0035
SG5-0036
000000-00
SGE-15
SG5-0039
SG5-0040
000000-00
SG5-0042
SG5-0044
K-0190

PartsList for ASP500 Type 1

Description

NOZZLE AIR W/ BRASS
NOZZLE FLUID

No Longer Available

KIT GASKET SPRAY GUN
PACKING RETAINER
ASSY AIR VALVE

No Longer Available
TRIGGER

SPRING AIR VALVE
ORING

ORING

ORING

ASSY VALVE STEM

No Longer Available
SPRING

NUT RETAINING
SCREW FLUID NEEDLE A
SCREW SPRAY GUN
CONNECTOR

No Longer Available
CAM

LID CANNISTER
GASKET

No Longer Available
CANNISTER

ADAPTER 1/4NPT X 1/4
KIT ASSY CUP/LID SPR
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Qty Required
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PartsList for ASP500 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required

856 K-0189 KIT GASKET SPRAY GUN 1
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